CY 2023 Salary Schedule - Confidential

Job Code
L1500
L1750
L1126
L1158
L1171
L1600
L1721
L1910
L1915
L1920
L1376
L1933
L1900
L1905

Descr

Chancellor's Office Assistant
Board Office Assistant
Administrative Technician
Human Resources Technician
Board Office Supervisor

Exec Asst to the Executive VC
Admin Assistant - HR

Senior Classification Tech
Senior Compensation Technician
Senior HR Technician
Executive Asst to Chancellor
Human Resources Analyst
Labor Relations Analyst
Professional Dev Analyst

Frequency

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Unit

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Date

1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
1/1/2023

Board Approval Date Grade 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

3/2/2023 21 $4,205.91 $4,416.20 $4,637.00 $4,868.85 $5,112.31 $5,367.91 $5,636.31 $5,918.14 $6,214.04 $6,524.74 $6,850.98 $7,285.10
3/2/2023 21 $4,205.91 $4,416.20 $4,637.00 $4,868.85 $5,112.31 $5,367.91 $5,636.31 $5,918.14 $6,214.04 $6,524.74 $6,850.98 $7,285.10
3/2/2023 22 $4,423.34 $4,644.51 $4,876.73 $5,120.56 $5,376.59 $5,645.43 $5,927.70 $6,224.08 $6,535.29 $6,862.04 $7,205.14 $7,661.72
3/2/2023 23 $4,651.64 $4,884.22 $5,128.43 $5,384.86 $5,654.10 $5,936.79 $6,233.64 $6,545.31 $6,872.59 $7,216.21 $7,577.03 $8,057.16
3/2/2023 25 $5,146.29 $5,403.61 $5,673.78 $5,957.48 $6,255.34 $6,568.11 $6,896.53 $7,241.35 $7,603.42 $7,983.58 $8,382.76 $8,913.96
3/2/2023 26 $5,414.00 $5,684.70 $5,968.93 $6,267.38 $6,580.74 $6,909.79 $7,255.28 $7,618.05 $7,998.94 $8,398.89 $8,818.83 $9,377.66
3/2/2023 26 $5,414.00 $5,684.70 $5,968.93 $6,267.38 $6,580.74 $6,909.79 $7,255.28 $7,618.05 $7,998.94 $8,398.89 $8,818.83 $9,377.66
3/2/2023 26 $5,414.00 $5,684.70 $5,968.93 $6,267.38 $6,580.74 $6,909.79 $7,255.28 $7,618.05 $7,998.94 $8,398.89 $8,818.83 $9,377.66
3/2/2023 26 $5,414.00 $5,684.70 $5,968.93 $6,267.38 $6,580.74 $6,909.79 $7,255.28 $7,618.05 $7,998.94 $8,398.89 $8,818.83 $9,377.66
3/2/2023 26 $5,414.00 $5,684.70 $5,968.93 $6,267.38 $6,580.74 $6,909.79 $7,255.28 $7,618.05 $7,998.94 $8,398.89 $8,818.83 $9,377.66
3/2/2023 29 $6,426.40 $6,747.73 $7,085.12 $7,439.37 $7,811.33 $8,201.91 $8,612.01 $9,042.61 $9,494.74 $9,969.48 $10,467.94 $11,131.26
3/2/2023 29 $6,426.40 $6,747.73 $7,085.12 $7,439.37 $7,811.33 $8,201.91 $8,612.01 $9,042.61 $9,494.74 $9,969.48 $10,467.94 $11,131.26
3/2/2023 31 $6,940.08 $7,287.08 $7,651.45 $8,034.02 $8,435.71 $8,857.49 $9,300.38 $9,765.39 $10,253.67 $10,766.35 $11,304.67 $12,021.00
3/2/2023 31 $6,940.08 $7,287.08 $7,651.45 $8,034.02 $8,435.71 $8,857.49 $9,300.38 $9,765.39 $10,253.67 $10,766.35 $11,304.67 $12,021.00



