## CY 2023 Salary Schedule - Confidential

Job Code	Descr	Frequency	Unit	Date	<b>Board Approval Date</b>	Grade	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
L1500	Chancellor's Office Assistant	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	21	\$4,205.91	\$4,416.20	\$4,637.00	\$4,868.85	\$5,112.31	\$5,367.91	\$5,636.31	\$5,918.14	\$6,214.04	\$6,524.74	\$6,850.98	\$7,285.10
L1750	Board Office Assistant	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	21	\$4,205.91	\$4,416.20	\$4,637.00	\$4,868.85	\$5,112.31	\$5,367.91	\$5,636.31	\$5,918.14	\$6,214.04	\$6,524.74	\$6,850.98	\$7,285.10
L1126	Administrative Technician	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	22	\$4,423.34	\$4,644.51	\$4,876.73	\$5,120.56	\$5,376.59	\$5,645.43	\$5,927.70	\$6,224.08	\$6,535.29	\$6,862.04	\$7,205.14	\$7,661.72
L1158	Human Resources Technician	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	23	\$4,651.64	\$4,884.22	\$5,128.43	\$5,384.86	\$5,654.10	\$5,936.79	\$6,233.64	\$6,545.31	\$6,872.59	\$7,216.21	\$7,577.03	\$8,057.16
L1171	Board Office Supervisor	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	25	\$5,146.29	\$5,403.61	\$5,673.78	\$5,957.48	\$6,255.34	\$6,568.11	\$6,896.53	\$7,241.35	\$7,603.42	\$7,983.58	\$8,382.76	\$8,913.96
L1600	Exec Asst to the Executive VC	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	26	\$5,414.00	\$5,684.70	\$5,968.93	\$6,267.38	\$6,580.74	\$6,909.79	\$7,255.28	\$7,618.05	\$7,998.94	\$8,398.89	\$8,818.83	\$9,377.66
L1721	Admin Assistant - HR	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	26	\$5,414.00	\$5,684.70	\$5,968.93	\$6,267.38	\$6,580.74	\$6,909.79	\$7,255.28	\$7,618.05	\$7,998.94	\$8,398.89	\$8,818.83	\$9,377.66
L1910	Senior Classification Tech	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	26	\$5,414.00	\$5,684.70	\$5,968.93	\$6,267.38	\$6,580.74	\$6,909.79	\$7,255.28	\$7,618.05	\$7,998.94	\$8,398.89	\$8,818.83	\$9,377.66
L1915	Senior Compensation Technician	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	26	\$5,414.00	\$5,684.70	\$5,968.93	\$6,267.38	\$6,580.74	\$6,909.79	\$7,255.28	\$7,618.05	\$7,998.94	\$8,398.89	\$8,818.83	\$9,377.66
L1920	Senior HR Technician	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	26	\$5,414.00	\$5,684.70	\$5,968.93	\$6,267.38	\$6,580.74	\$6,909.79	\$7,255.28	\$7,618.05	\$7,998.94	\$8,398.89	\$8,818.83	\$9,377.66
L1376	Executive Asst to Chancellor	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	29	\$6,426.40	\$6,747.73	\$7,085.12	\$7,439.37	\$7,811.33	\$8,201.91	\$8,612.01	\$9,042.61	\$9,494.74	\$9,969.48	\$10,467.94	\$11,131.26
L1933	Human Resources Analyst	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	29	\$6,426.40	\$6,747.73	\$7,085.12	\$7,439.37	\$7,811.33	\$8,201.91	\$8,612.01	\$9,042.61	\$9,494.74	\$9,969.48	\$10,467.94	\$11,131.26
L1900	Labor Relations Analyst	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	31	\$6,940.08	\$7,287.08	\$7,651.45	\$8,034.02	\$8,435.71	\$8,857.49	\$9,300.38	\$9,765.39	\$10,253.67	\$10,766.35	\$11,304.67	\$12,021.00
L1905	Professional Dev Analyst	Monthly	Confidential	1/1/2023	3/2/2023	31	\$6,940.08	\$7,287.08	\$7,651.45	\$8,034.02	\$8,435.71	\$8,857.49	\$9,300.38	\$9,765.39	\$10,253.67	\$10,766.35	\$11,304.67	\$12,021.00